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Irrigation Permit Report

permits finaled between 08-01-2015 and 08-31-2015

9/3/2015

Permit ID Project Name AddressFinal Date
IR-15-3195
IR-15-3202
IR-15-2869
IR-15-3458
IR-15-3460
IR-15-3456
IR-15-3571
IR-15-3820
IR-15-3821

David Weekley
Standard Pacific Homes
 
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
 
Standard Pacific Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes

957 Saratoga Way,
664 Westhaven,
560 Heritage Oak Ct,
778 Cameron Ct,
730 Cameron Ct,
476 Legacy Ct,
661 Springlake Way,
735 Cameron Ct,
811 Cameron Ct,

8/5/2015
8/3/2015
8/4/2015
8/20/2015
8/20/2015
8/26/2015
8/11/2015
8/26/2015
8/26/2015

Total 9


